
ZORONGO ‐ CIUDAD DEL TRANSPORTE ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 452,1 515,1 13,9% 177,4 220,0 24,0% 102,8 101,4 ‐1,3% 9.847 11.477 16,6% 9.847 11.477 16,6%
FEBRERO 493,9 567,4 14,9% 263,5 253,8 ‐3,7% 118,0 102,8 ‐12,9% 11.403 12.773 12,0% 21.250 24.250 14,1%
MARZO 508,6 602,7 18,5% 255,3 300,3 17,6% 140,8 153,6 9,1% 12.915 15.229 17,9% 34.165 39.479 15,6%
ABRIL 518,6 623,9 20,3% 244,3 284,3 16,4% 142,6 199,3 39,8% 11.828 14.387 21,6% 45.993 53.866 17,1%
MAYO 527,3 695,9 32,0% 277,3 353,3 27,4% 120,8 180,7 49,5% 12.908 17.110 32,6% 58.901 70.976 20,5%
JUNIO 559,3 702,8 25,7% 303,5 358,8 18,2% 154,0 178,5 15,9% 14.134 17.610 24,6% 73.035 88.586 21,3%
JULIO 499,0 660,4 32,4% 209,4 297,2 41,9% 107,5 157,2 46,2% 12.455 16.195 30,0% 85.490 104.781 22,6%
AGOSTO 419,8 536,1 27,7% 202,3 262,8 29,9% 124,3 155,4 25,0% 10.371 13.623 31,4% 95.861 118.404 23,5%
SEPTIEMBRE 564,6 729,1 29,1% 285,8 348,8 22,0% 152,3 174,8 14,8% 14.174 18.135 27,9% 110.035 136.539 24,1%
OCTUBRE 587,5 786,1 33,8% 290,4 409,8 41,1% 187,3 254,3 35,8% 14.326 19.297 34,7% 124.361 155.836 25,3%
NOVIEMBRE 565,4 784,8 38,8% 277,5 355,0 27,9% 114,8 201,0 75,1% 13.557 18.905 39,4% 137.918 174.741 26,7%
DICIEMBRE 508,1 723,2 42,3% 253,0 311,2 23,0% 128,4 187,1 45,7% 12.328 16.607 34,7% 150.246 191.348 27,4%
ACUMULADO 517,9 661,2 27,7% 251,6 314,5 25,0% 132,1 171,0 29,4%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 2.452,4 2.785,5 13,6%
FEBRERO 2.752,8 3.068,2 11,5% Enero '21 119.993
MARZO 2.844,1 3.345,6 17,6% Febrero 115.920
ABRIL 2.883,2 3.488,3 21,0% Marzo 120.044
MAYO 2.929,0 3.873,2 32,2% Abril 128.719
JUNIO 3.148,0 3.908,6 24,2% Mayo 135.645
JULIO 2.712,3 3.620,8 33,5% Junio 139.307
AGOSTO 2.349,6 2.995,4 27,5% Julio 139.750
SEPTIEMBRE 3.154,4 4.019,2 27,4% Agosto 141.200
OCTUBRE 3.312,0 4.449,4 34,3% Septiembre 143.241
NOVIEMBRE 3.102,8 4.322,3 39,3% Octubre 145.607
DICIEMBRE 2.823,8 3.970,1 40,6% Noviembre 148.231
AÑO 2.873,6 3.658,6 27,32% Diciembre 150.246

Enero '22 151.876
Febrero 153.246
Marzo 155.560
Abril 158.119
Mayo 162.321
Junio 165.797

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Julio 169.537
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Agosto 172.789
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Septiembre 176.750
D y F 66 1,26229508 Octubre 181.721

6,98087432 Noviembre 187.069
Diciembre 191.348

VIAJEROS AÑO

ZORONG   C. 
TRANSPORTE

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


